Nationale kampioenschappen 2017

Jeugdleden zelfstandig

Stand Afdeling 3 Aangewezen Vvitesse (5 beste tellen)

Plc Lidnr

1 2151.0852
2 2237.0502
3 2205.0713
4 2151.1637

Naam

Rowdy Hoevenaars
Sander Verwegen
Noortje Loos

Jacco v/d Dungen

woonplaats

uden
odiliapeel
Bergeijk
vorstenbosch

Totaal
Punten

3382.393
1170.882
923.144
293.605
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